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Paises Paginas

(& Brazil br 2717
¢ Desconhecido unknown 1272
B china cn 568
g United States us 454
™ Ukraine ua 162
B Germany de 147
B rortugal pt 129
- Egjz:'zrt]ion ru >4
I¥l canada ca 44
= Iceland is 42
® Japan ip 30
Bl Angola ao 28
ll France fr 25
EE Great Britain  gb 21
™ Argentina ar 16
I'I Mexico mx 13
II Romania ro 10
I! treland ie 10
M Belarus by 9
[: Switzerland ch 7
+ Finland fi 6
= Mozambique mz 5
TS 5
W e 5
- Spain es 5
Il ttaly it 4
== Luxembourg lu 3
= Netherlands nl 3
== Paraguay py 2
= Cape Verde cv 2
I- Algeria dz 2
i= Costa Rica cr 1
ma Hungary hu 1
H Peru pe 1
@8 Venezuela ve 1
= Egypt eg 1
== Latvia Iv 1
B Morocco ma 1
b SR:Z?)EIT)“C cz 1
1 Belgium be 1
e Panama pa 1
il Australia au 1

Republic of

Serbia rs

Turkey
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Bytes

257.57 MB
112.00 MB

9.89 MB
24.93 MB
5.32 MB
5.05 MB
16.70 MB

3.26 MB

521.20 KB
2.81 MB
835.45 KB
1.44 MB
790.29 KB
1.09 MB
1.31 MB
971.95 KB
740.67 KB
154.85 KB
447.72 KB
480.99 KB
625.75 KB
321.58 KB

384.23 KB

155.05 KB

1.41 MB
336.14 KB
124.59 KB
159.56 KB
63.46 KB
109.63 KB
175.63 KB
47.57 KB
58.16 KB
91.10 KB
74.99 KB
76.28 KB
32.42 KB
154.60 KB

66.88 KB

104.18 KB
67.30 KB
123.79 KB

422.04 KB
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Honduras
Malaysia

Satellite
access host

Denmark
Azerbaidjan

Colombia
New
Caledonia
(French)
Lebanon

Bolivia
Albania
Uzbekistan
Macau
Greece
Turkmenistan
Guam (USA)
Palau

South Africa
Poland
Libya
Sweden
Uruguay
Slovak
Republic
Israel
Philippines
South Korea
Norway
Kazakhstan
India
Indonesia
Thailand
Hong Kong
Ethiopia
Lithuania
Micronesia
Chile
Taiwan
Armenia
Austria
Pakistan

Sri Lanka

New Zealand

United Arab
Emirates

Outros visitantes
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168.89 KB
18.12 KB
94.05 KB

28.72 KB

77.71 KB
32.45 KB
14.96 KB

9.99 KB

14.26 KB
3.17 KB
16.99 KB
33.28 KB
4.44 KB
2.85 KB
31.58 KB
3.62 KB
8.74 KB
3.00 KB
378.75 KB
836 Bytes
53.46 KB
6.74 KB

6.79 KB

7.80 KB
62.88 KB
30.06 KB
122.30 KB
21.66 KB
99.85 KB
57.13 KB
6.26 KB
18.82 KB

1.22 KB
32.41 KB

3.88 KB
30.24 KB
19.34 KB

1.27 KB
112.29 KB
94.05 KB

2.35 KB

5.68 KB

9.83 KB
0
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